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

SUNSET REALTY, INC.
502 N Sunset Blvd., Sunset Beach. NC 28459
(919)579-1000 Toll Fl. (800)451-2102
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House and Lot Package
starting at *77,900
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.Private community 'Private entrance
.Paved streets 'Underground utilities/cable TV

.Clubhouse 'Swimming pool
Large Wooded Homesites from $18,900

Sales by
SLOANE REALTY

*. -[ammmt
Located on Hwy. 179 midway between
Sunset Beach and Ocean Isle Beach, and
just 200 yards from the Intracoastal
Waterway

(919)579-7412 . 1-800-237-4609 LAMIMLSHnEB

(910)579-3599
Suite 1 , Ocean Isle Plaza

Ocean Isle Beach, NC 28469
Call or write for a
free rental or sales
brochure today.

Sales Staff:
Terry Barbee
579-4477
Lou Hayes
579-2721

Sennie Horton
579-5666

Diane Suley
579-5174

442 E. 2nd SL-Beautifuily furnished 3-Br oceanfront home with top-of-the-line fur¬nishings and appliances. Skylights, recessed lighting, loft area and fully enclosedunderneath. Never Rented. $264,000.
River Hills-Oak Drive. Overlooking Shallotte River in beautiful subdivision withclubhouse & pool. Lovely 4 BR, 2VS bath home with lots of extras. $184,900.Branchwood Bay-West Kilbart. 2 BR, 2 bath manufactured home near beach &shopping. 873,000.
Wood Duck Retreat-White Duck Ct. Beautifully decorated 3 BR, 1H bath home onpicturesque lot with willow tree lake and fishing dock. Don't miss this one! $71 ,500.

BEACH & MAINLAND LOTSBrick Landing-Beautiful 182.46 x 115 lot in phase I on the 4th fairway in nicewaterway community with many amenities. $80,000.Brierwood Estates Nice lot on Country Club Drive in well established golf com¬munity. $18,500.
28S E. 2nd St.-Ocean Isle Beach third row lot with good location. $55,900.Marsh Cove-2 nice lots at the end of quiet cul-de-sac. $16,000 ea. or $29,000both.
Eyota Drive-Near Crown Stream. Nice lot next to pond and close to waterway ingood neighborhood with several new homes. $21,500.

Q19B3 THE BRUNSWICK BEACOM

Fairway Living!
Enjoy this View...

1 HP HI.II ¦ I . - ^

...and this plan

CONCRETE
PATIO

r . EQTMonn^

I IVI St. ROOM

FIRST FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

...with these features
.2 Bedrooms "Carpet 'Private Patio
.YA baths 'Heat Pump/A/C 'Double Pane, Tinted Windows
.GE Appliances -Large Closets 'Double Firewall, etc.

...at this price
LOW $70s

...can only be found at

IIBRIERWODDi
HEALTH
WE ARE LOCATED IN THE CLUBHOUSE AT

BRIERWOOD GOLF CLUB.
HWY. 179, SHALLOTTE . 754-7076

The First Golf Community In the South Brunswick Islands
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3 RICHMOND STREET-CONCRETE CANAL-4-BR, 2-bath,furnished home located very close to ocean. Exterior paintingjust completed. A BARGAIN AT ONLY $139,900.

87 MONROE STREET-New listing with superb view of Intra-coastal Waterway. 3 BR, loft room with sundeck, 2 large baths,extra nice kitchen, screened porch, double garage with shelvesand workshop. Built for year 'round living with too many extras
to list. BY APPOINTMENT.

SALT MARSH CIRCLE-BENTTREE PLANTATION -Beautiful2239 sq. ft. home with 4 BR, 3 baths, fireplace and 2-car gar¬age. Fantastic view overlooking the creek and marsh. $189,900.

SHADY FOREST DR. (Between Calabash & Sunset Beach)-Large 3-bedroom, 2 bath home with many unique features and
in-ground pool. Near beaches and golf. Only $99,000.

256 EAST SECOND ST.-Third row cottage with 3 BR^^aaths.Large deck, completely furnished, easy beach access. $1 19,900.

KMl iwmMARSH COVE-Convenient location between Shallotte and OceanIsle. 2 BR, 2 baths, fireplace with stone hearth, bay window, ceilingfans, garage, easy assumable financing. $69,900.
TALL PINES PLANTATION-HUGE REDUCTION! RestrictedHomesite off Hwy. 17 South approx. 1/2 acre. $1 1 ,500.

STARBOARD BY THE
SEA-BEST VALUE ON THE
ISLAND! 3 BR, 2-bath
condominiums with wet bar,
large deck. Project includes
pools, tennis courts and boat
slips, private beach access.
Unbelievably priced from only$72,000.

NEW SUBDIVISIONS-WILL BUILD TO SUIT
OCEANFRONT LOT $225,000
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